Worcester AC Open Meeting

Number Name

70mH Race 1 (wind +2.0)

1st 31
2nd 108
3rd 92
4th 77
5th 6

Summer
Amber
Saffi
Thomasine
Hiba

75mH Race 1 (wind +2.1)

1st 20
2nd 12
3rd 79
4th 44

Jessie
Harriett
Felicity
Eryn

75mH Race 2 (wind +2.0)

1st 76
2nd 7
3rd 111
4th 115

Adrienne
Noor
Hollie
Monty

80mH Race 3 (wind +1.6)

1st 67
2nd 32
3rd 69
4th 112
5th 66

Molly
Rumer
Charlie
Roxane
Louise

100mH Race 1 (wind +2.0)

1st 83

Rowan Simba

110mH Race 1 (wind +1.2)

1st 91
800m Race 1
1st 15
2nd 64
3rd 24
4th 47
5th 92
6th 27
800m Race 2
1st 56
2nd 113
3rd 60
4th 58
5th 18
6th 33
7th 77
8th 31
9th 49

Martin

Macklin
Mabli
Harley
Dawson
Saffi
Teddy

Amelia
Zara

Ella

Ellia

Lucy
Miela
Thomasine
Summer
Lorelai

Surname

Eades
Stevens
Reid
Mccormack
Bailey

Crawford
Carey
Moore
Hackett

Mccormack
Bailey
Walker
Yiend

Lazenbury
Evans
Lindley
Wheway
Kirby

Ocoko-Garwe

Reed-Darby

Coalter
King
Dadge
Hall
Reid
Denley

Hughes
White
Johnston
James
Collins
Evans
Mccormack
Eades
Harbinson

Club

Worcester AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Hereford & County AC

Birmingham Running A&TC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Parc Bryn Bach RC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Malvern Buzzards Running Club

TROTS

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Hereford & County AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
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Age

Group Performance

uUi13
uUi13
uUi13
uUi13
uUi13

ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s

ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui13

ui7
ui7
uUl5
ulv
V55

ulv

V35

uUi13
ui13
u13
u13
u13
u13

ui13
ui13
ui13
ui13
ui13
ui13
Ul3
Ui13
Ui13

131
14.2
15.8
17.1
18.0

131
14.5
14.5
18.5

13.0
13.6
13.9
154

131
13.8
15.7
16.1
18.1

18.0

30.9

2.40.6
2.45.7
2.50.5
2.54.2
2.54.3
2.54.4

2.54.9
2.58.7
3.01.4
3.09.4
3.09.8
3.10.0
3.10.4
3.11.8
3.17.0



Worcester AC Open Meeting

Number

800m Race 3
1st 57
2nd 23
3rd 37
4th 80
800m Race 4
1st 48
2nd 104
3rd 100
4th 93
5th 42
6th 109
7th 43
8th 13
800m Race 5
1st 10
2nd 2

3rd 78
4th 107
5th 65
6th 45
7th 71
8th 68
9th 81
10th 14
11th 84
12th 36

Name

Yasmin
Ella
Torrie
Celina

William
Lucas
William
Frederick
Jyanas
Adnan
Aaron
Isaac

Linus
Craig
Jedid
Oliver
Darren
Libby
Cameron
Alice
Isabel
Charlotte
Emma
Simeon

200m Race 1 (wind +0.3)

1st 108
2nd 85
3rd 92
4th 18
5th 26

Amber
Isla

Saffi
Lucy
Rebecca

200m Race 2 (wind +1.1)

1st 27
2nd 53
3rd 113
4th 58
5th 49

Teddy
Gracie
Zara
Ellia
Lorelai

200m Race 3 (wind +0.7)

1st 104
2nd 20
3rd 79
4th 30
5th 82
6th 44
7th 7

Lucas
Jessie
Felicity
Felicity
Elsa
Eryn
Noor

Surname

Hughes
Cunningham
Gaitens
Borkowska

Hapgood
Seyler
Russell
Rendell
Gurung
Tuggar

Ha
Chinnadurai

Burnage
Al-Rousi
Mensah
Smith
Kirby
Hale
Lomax
Lazenbury
North
Ciancio
Oldham
Foreman

Stevens
Oldham
Reid
Collins
Davies

Denley
Hodgkins
White
James
Harbinson

Seyler
Crawford
Moore
Durkan

Phillips-Girling

Hackett
Bailey

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Kingfisher Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Worcester AC

Stroud & District AC

Worcester AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Telford AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Swansea Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Worcester AC

Hereford & County AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Malvern Buzzards Running Club

Birmingham Running A&TC
Worcester AC

Hereford & County AC
Worcester AC

Hereford & County AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
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Age

Group Performance

uis
uis
ui1s
ui1s

ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui13
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s

u20
u20
SEN
ui7
V45
ulv
u20
u20
ulv
ulv
V40
V45

uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
u13

u13
u13
u13
ui13
ui13

(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
Uil5
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)

2.42.8
2.54.0
2.57.0
3.06.4

2.08.3
2.18.6
2.30.6
3.30.9
3.44.3
3.48.8
2.52.3
2.56.8

2.04.7
2.05.7
2.05.9
2111
2.12.0
2.18.4
2.18.6
2.19.6
2.37.6
2.39.4
2.44.5
2.49.3

31.9
32.2
33.2
34.8
35.5

31.8
31.9
34.5
36.6
40.2

26.9
28.4
28.5
29.1
30.6
31.4
31.6



Worcester AC Open Meeting

Number Name

200m Race 4 (wind +1.0)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

74
88
28
67
46
112

Findlay
Huw
Freddie
Molly
Emma
Roxane

200m Race 5 (wind +2.0)

1st 89
2nd 102
3rd 84
4th 66
5th 21
6th 9

200m Race 6
1st 86
2nd 98
3rd 35
4th 106
5th 54
6th 36

3000m Race 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

114
61
4
110
96
34
94
16
99
36

Amy
Sara
Emma
Louise
Nicky
Angela

Kit
Seth
Cole
David
Henry
Simeon

Arty

Luke
Tirian
Jessica
Emma
Matt
Constance
Tobias
Beatrice
Simeon

Long Jump (U15)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

109
79
42

8
52
1
51
13
43

Adnan
Felicity
Jyanas
Rebecca
Eva
Grace
Hayden
Isaac
Aaron

Surname

McGill
Parry

Du Croz
Lazenbury
Hall
Wheway

Pinkney
Saunders
Oldham
Kirby
Crawford
Bryant

Oliver-Stevens
Rodrigues

Flint

Shaw

Hopkins
Foreman

Wilson-Spence

Jones
Ashby
Varley
Robertson
Fairlamb
Rendell
Collett
Rusby
Foreman

Tuggar
Moore
Gurung
Brookes
Heyworth

Club

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Parc Bryn Bach RC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Exeter Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Malvern Buzzards Running Club

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Stroud & District AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Malvern Buzzards Running Club

Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Adams-Farnfielc Worcester AC

Helme
Chinnadurai
Ha

Worcester AC
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Age

Group Performance

u20
uiv
u20
ui17
ui17
ui17

V35
V40
V40
V55
V50
V60

SEN
u20
SEN
V60
V65
V45

u20
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
V45
Ul5
Ul5
u20
V45

Ul5
Ul5
Ul5
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)

23.4
251
27.1
28.8
29.6
314

20.1
30.3
31.3
32.3
32.4
34.1

23.2
23.2
24.3
28.6
31.3
34.7

8.50.0
9.04.6
10.09.0
10.13.0
10.31.2
10.33.0
10.36.9
10.53.5
11.03.9
12.09.3

4.12
3.87
3.77
3.62
3.54
3.47
3.35
3.34
3.27



Worcester AC Open Meeting

Number Name
High Jump
1st 105 Natalie
2nd 75 Elodie
3rd 83 Rowan Simba
4th 11 Dan
5th 63 Seren
6th 29 David
7th 39 Clare
8th 25 Freya
9th 40 Emily
10th 38 Melanie
11th 31 Summer
12th 84 Emma
13th= 44 Eryn
13th= 6 Hiba

Shot Putt (U13 and U15)

1st 103  Sebastian
2nd 17 Neave
3rd 40 Emily
4th 23 Ella

5th 19 Leon

6th 37 Torrie
7th 25 Freya
8th 108  Amber
9th 26 Rebecca
10th 6 Hiba
11th 47 Dawson
12th 53 Gracie

13th 58 Ellia

Shot Putt (Sen, U20, U17)

1st 88 Huw
2nd 5 Daisy
3rd 36 Simeon
Triple Jump

1st 50 William
2nd 46 Emma
3rd 106  David
4th 95 Phoebe
5th 62 Daisy
6th 38 Melanie
7th 76 Adrienne
8th 69 Charlie
9th 21 Nicky

Surname

Seyler
McNelis
Ocoko-Garwe
Burton
Kelleher
Durden
Gratrix
Davies
Gromski
Garland
Eades
Oldham
Hackett
Bailey

Seldon
Colley
Gromski
Cunningham
Coultts
Gaitens
Davies
Stevens
Davies
Bailey
Hall
Hodgkins
James

Parry
Atkins
Foreman

Harman
Hall

Shaw
Reuben
Jones
Garland
Mccormack
Lindley
Crawford

Club

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Dursley & District AC
Worcester AC

Hereford & County AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Unattached

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Hereford & County AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Hereford & County AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Malvern Buzzards Running Club

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
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Age

Group Performance

uiv
uiv
ui17
ui1s
ui1s
V55
V45
uUi13
ui1s
V60
ui13
V40
ui1s
ui13

ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
u15
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13

ul7
ul7
V45

SEN
ul7
V60
u20
(UNRS)
V60
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
V50

1.57
1.45
1.39
1.39
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.27
1.24
1.24
1.24
1.21
1.06
1.06

13.03
9.02
7.14
6.98
6.38
6.18
5.96
4.95
4.70
4.62
3.81
3.80
2.97

8.67
8.34
5.33

11.63
9.23
9.14
8.98
8.93
8.74
8.42
8.42
7.69



